
7.291667

RACE Name Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside Race condition

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 5070 EAGLE RAY 1.084 1 8/7 14:54:51 7:54:51 28491 30,884 ---- 1

2 JPN 6834 MINERVA 0.861 DNF

3 JPN 5234 ASTO 0.934 DNC

4 JPN 4280 SPARROW 0.984 DNF

5 JPN 5002 RABBIT'S TAIL 1.023 DNF

6 JPN 7021 TURUGI 1.059 DNF

7 ----

8 ----

9 ----

10 ----

11 ----

12 ----

13 ----

14 ----

15 ----

16 ----

17 ----

18 ----

19 ----

20 ----

21 ----

22 ----

23 ----

24 ----

25 ----

26 ----

27 ----

28 ----

29 ----

30 ----
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.2)  Based on 2022/07/13) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

TOKYO'S CUP 2022

Tokyo Bay Offshore Sailing Club

2022/8/7
7:00:00

8/07 15:00:00
IRC　Class (Total)
Coastal

順位着順Sail No. TCC


